Fees structure for enrolment of continuing students in the Spring Semester, 2021 under SELF SUPPORTED SCHEME

Integrated Integrated Integrated Integrated
M. Sc. / Integrated M. Sc. / Integrated M. A. / Integrated M. A. / Integrated
Particulars B.Sc.B.Ed/ B.Voc. B.Sc.B.Ed/ B.Voc. M.Com. / Integrated M.Com. / Integrated B. Tech.
B.A.B.Ed B.A.B.Ed
Final Semester Pre final semester Final Semester Pre final semester

Enrolment 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
Tuition 17,500.00 17,500.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 50,000.00
Library 1,750.00 1,500.00 1,750.00 1500.00 1,750.00
Students’ activity 500.00 250.00 500.00 250.00 500.00
Medical 250.00 0.00 250.00 0.00 250.00
Transport 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Laboratory (including Computer usage) 2,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
Examination (Theoretical) 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
Examination (Practical/Dissertation) 1,000.00 900.00 1,000.00 900.00 1,000.00
Grade Card 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
Hostel Admission/re-admission 5,400.00 0.00 5,400.00 0.00 5,400.00
Infrastructure & amenity 1,000.00 500.00 1,000.00 500.00 1,000.00
Fan, Electricity & Water Charges 300.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 300.00
Student Welfare fund 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
Medical Insurance 143.00 143.00 143.00 143.00 143.00
Development fund 3,750.00 2500.00 3,750.00 2500.00 7,500.00
Menial Charges (for hostel boarders only) 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
Total 38,793.00 25993.00 25,293.00 13493.00 75,043.00

Note:
1. The final semester students of B. Tech and Integrated M. Sc. (except 1 Semester) who are already in the campus or who have been asked to return to the campus will have to pay full amount of
the existing fees without exemption or rebate.
Other students will pay rebated amount of fees with a condition that they will pay proportionate amount of the balance fees when they return to the campus.
2. Candidates of the following programmes will be required to pay an additional fee of Rs.6000/- per semester on account of consumables
Integrated M. Sc. / Integrated B.Sc.B.Ed. in Chemistry and Bioscience &

B. Tech. in Food Engineering and Technology Bioinformatics programmes

Sd/-
(L. Boral)
Controller of Examinations



